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Ann Robinson, Evaluation Chair; Janet Severt, Public Awareness Chair;  
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                                                Agenda  

   
Jan. 28 
  9:00 a.m. 

 
 

 
9:10 a.m. 

 
10:30 a.m. 

 
10:45 a.m. 

 
11:00 a.m. 

 
12:00 p.m. 
   
1:15 p.m. 

 
  
 1:45 p.m. 
 
 
2:45 p.m. 

 
3:00 p.m. 

 
  
3:45 p.m. 

 
 

4:15 p.m. 
 

 5:00 p.m. 

 
Convene/Call to Order 
Roll Call /  Review Agenda 

  * Committee Meeting Times May Vary 

 
 
Directors Report 
 
Stephen R. Wise Award 
 
Break 
 
Public Forum 
 
Lunch 
 
Legislative Committee 
 

 
Evaluation Committee 
with Survey Report 
 
Break 

 
Planning/Coordination Committee 
 
 
Public Awareness Committee 
 
 
Executive Committee  
 
Adjourn 
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Janet Severt, Chair 

Committee Members and Staff 
 

Kara Tucker, Chair 
Committee Members and Staff 
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Becki Forsell, 1st Vice Chair and Legislative Chair; 

Yolanda Herrera, 2nd Vice Chair and Planning/Coordination Chair; 
Ann Robinson, Evaluation Chair; Janet Severt, Public Awareness Chair;  

Cathy Bishop; Patrick Cannon; Don Chester; Afzal Choudhry; 
 Steve Collins, DVR Bureau Chief (Ex-Officio); John Henry Douglas; 
 Ruth Esser; Lori Kijanka; Aleisa McKinlay, DVR Director (Ex-Officio); 

 Shawn Peters, VR Consultant (Ex-Officio); Rebecca Witonsky 
 

 
 

 
 

Jan. 29 
9:00 a.m. 

 
 

9:10 a.m. 
 

9:45 a.m. 
 

10:00 a.m. 
 
 

 
11:45 a.m. 

 
1:00 p.m. 

 
 

1:45 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 

2:30  p.m. 

 
 

3:00 p.m. 
 

3:15 p.m. 
 

 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
  5:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Convene/Call to Order 
Roll Call /  Review Agenda 
 

VR Transition Update  
 

Break 

 
FILC Meet and Greet 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 
Governor Scotts Appointments Office  
 
 

FRC Business Items 
FRC Approval Business Minutes  
November 5, 2013  
FRC Budget Report 
FRC Unfinished Business 

 
FRC New Business 
Purchase CCTV 
 
Break 
 
Partner Report 
 
Current & New Member Orientation  

 Strategic Planning 

 Committee Orientation 
 

Adjourn 
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FRC and FILC Members/Staff 

 

 
Paige Beles 

 

 
Kara Tucker, Chair 

Council Members and Staff 
 
 
 

 
Kara Tucker, Chair 

Council Members and Staff 

 
 

FRC Partners 
 

FRC Staff and Council 
Members 
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Jan. 30 
9:00 a.m. 

 
 
 

10:00 a.m. 
 

10:15 a.m. 
 
 
 
 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Current & New Member Orientation Q and A 

 Travel Training 
 
 
Break 
 
Member Orientation Q and A 

 Sunshine 

 FRC Roles/Conflict of Interest 

 Roberts Rules 

 Big Picture and Q and A 

 
Adjourn 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Brenda Morris, DOE Travel  
FRC Staff and Council  

Members 

 
 

FRC Staff and Council 
Members 

 


