Kara Tucker, Chair;

Becki Forsell, 1st Vice Chair and Legislative Chair; Yolanda Herrera, 2nd Vice Chair and Planning/Coordination Chair; Ann Robinson, Evaluation Chair; Janet Severt, Public Awareness Chair; Cathy Bishop; Patrick Cannon; Don Chester; Afzal Choudhry; Steve Collins, DVR Bureau Chief (Ex-Officio); John Henry Douglas; Ruth Esser; Lori Kijanka; Aleisa McKinlay, DVR Director (Ex-Officio); Shawn Peters, VR Consultant (Ex-Officio); Rebecca Witonsky



Florida Rehabilitation Council Business Meeting January 28 - 30, 2014 Tallahassee, Florida

Agenda

Jan. 28 9:00 a.m.	Convene/Call to Order Roll Call / Review Agenda * Committee Meeting Times May Vary	Kara Tucker, Chair Roy Cosgrove, Administrator
9:10 a.m.	Directors Report	Aleisa McKinlay, DVR Director
10:30 a.m.	Stephen R. Wise Award	Kara Tucker, Chair
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	Public Forum	Kara Tucker, Chair Council members and Staff
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	Council members and clair
1:15 p.m.	Legislative Committee	Becki Forsell, Chair Committee Members and Staff
1:45 p.m.	Evaluation Committee with Survey Report	Ann Robinson, Chair Committee Members and Staff
2:45 p.m.	Break	
3:00 p.m.	Planning/Coordination Committee	Yolanda Herrera, Chair Committee Members and Staff
3:45 p.m.	Public Awareness Committee	Janet Severt, Chair Committee Members and Staff
4:15 p.m.	Executive Committee	Kara Tucker, Chair Committee Members and Staff
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

Kara Tucker, Chair; Becki Forsell, 1st Vice Chair and Legislative Chair; Yolanda Herrera, 2nd Vice Chair and Planning/Coordination Chair; Ann Robinson, Evaluation Chair; Janet Severt, Public Awareness Chair; Cathy Bishop; Patrick Cannon; Don Chester; Afzal Choudhry; Steve Collins, DVR Bureau Chief (Ex-Officio); John Henry Douglas; Ruth Esser; Lori Kijanka; Aleisa McKinlay, DVR Director (Ex-Officio); Shawn Peters, VR Consultant (Ex-Officio); Rebecca Witonsky

Jan. 29 9:00 a.m.	Convene/Call to Order Roll Call / Review Agenda	Kara Tucker, Chair Roy Cosgrove, Administrator
9:10 a.m.	VR Transition Update	Kirk Hall
9:45 a.m.	Break	
10:00 a.m.	FILC Meet and Greet	Kara Tucker, FRC Chair John Douglas, FILC Chair FRC and FILC Members/Staff
11:45 a.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Governor Scotts Appointments Office	Paige Beles
1:45 p.m.	FRC Business Items FRC Approval Business Minutes November 5, 2013 FRC Budget Report FRC Unfinished Business	Kara Tucker, Chair Council Members and Staff
2:30 p.m.	FRC New Business Purchase CCTV	Kara Tucker, Chair Council Members and Staff
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:15 p.m.	Partner Report	FRC Partners
4:00 p.m.	Current & New Member Orientation	FRC Staff and Council Members
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

Kara Tucker, Chair;

Becki Forsell, 1st Vice Chair and Legislative Chair; Yolanda Herrera, 2nd Vice Chair and Planning/Coordination Chair; Ann Robinson, Evaluation Chair; Janet Severt, Public Awareness Chair; Cathy Bishop; Patrick Cannon; Don Chester; Afzal Choudhry; Steve Collins, DVR Bureau Chief (Ex-Officio); John Henry Douglas; Ruth Esser; Lori Kijanka; Aleisa McKinlay, DVR Director (Ex-Officio); Shawn Peters, VR Consultant (Ex-Officio); Rebecca Witonsky

Jan. 30 9:00 a.m. Current & New Member Orientation Q and A • Travel Training Brenda Morris, DOE Travel FRC Staff and Council Members

10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. Member Orientation Q and A

Sunshine

- FRC Roles/Conflict of Interest
- Roberts Rules
- Big Picture and Q and A

12:00 p.m. Adjourn

FRC Staff and Council Members